Price list of analytics in sports

Service

General battery of field tests
Evaluation of flexibility - test
Assessment of speed — test 1
Assessment of speed — test 2
Assessment of speed — test 3
Assessment agility - test 1
Assessment of strength —test 1
Assessment of strength — test 2
Assessment of strength — test 3
Assessment of strength — test 4
Assessment of endurance - test 1

The specific battery of tests with endurance test (football, basketball, handball,
volleyball, rugby, tennis, karate, savate , kickboxing, jiu jitsu)

Specific tests without battery endurance test (football, basketball, handball,
volleyball, rugby, tennis, karate, savate, kickboxing, jiu jitsu)

Laboratory testing

Assessment of strength - Test 1
Assessment of strength - Test 2
Assessment of strength - test 3

Direct assessment of strength - Test 1
Direct assessment of strength - Test 2
Direct assessment of strength - Test 3
Indirect estimation of strength - Test 1
Indirect estimation of strength - Test 2
Writing reports per respondent group
Writing individual reports

Complete recommendations

TESTING ON ISOKINETIC DYNAMOMETER

Gross amount in
dinars

1.200,00
150,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
300,00
150,00
120,00
120,00
160,00
500,00

1.700,00

1.200,00

1.700,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
600,00
300,00
300,00
200,00

300,00



