Price list of analytics in sports

Service	Gross amount in dinars
General battery of field tests	1.200,00
Evaluation of flexibility - test	150,00
Assessment of speed – test 1	100,00
Assessment of speed – test 2	100,00
Assessment of speed – test 3	100,00
Assessment agility - test 1	300,00
Assessment of strength – test 1	150,00
Assessment of strength – test 2	120,00
Assessment of strength – test 3	120,00
Assessment of strength – test 4	160,00
Assessment of endurance - test 1	500,00
The specific battery of tests with endurance test (football, basketball, handball, volleyball, rugby, tennis, karate, savate, kickboxing, jiu jitsu)	1.700,00
Specific tests without battery endurance test (football, basketball, handball, volleyball, rugby, tennis, karate, savate, kickboxing, jiu jitsu)	1.200,00
Laboratory testing	1.700,00
Assessment of strength - Test 1	300,00
Assessment of strength - Test 2	300,00
Assessment of strength - test 3	300,00
Direct assessment of strength - Test 1	300,00
Direct assessment of strength - Test 2	300,00
Direct assessment of strength - Test 3	300,00
Indirect estimation of strength - Test 1	600,00
Indirect estimation of strength - Test 2	300,00
Writing reports per respondent group	300,00
Writing individual reports	200,00
Complete recommendations	300,00
TESTING ON ISOKINETIC DYNAMOMETER	